
P - PRESCHOOL (B2-K3)        
FS - CAMPUS FIRST SCHOOL (B2-3rd)           
MS - CAMPUS MIDDLE SCHOOL (4th-9th)
IRISH - (ALL GRADES - B2-9th)

IRISH
MS
FS  
FS-MS
IRISH
IRISH
FS 
MS 
IRISH

2
4           
5
6
9-13
16
17
18
27

Sports & Cultural Academies begin
Open House (4th-9th) 
Open House (B2-3rd)
First Friday Mass (1st-9th)
Mexican Cultural Week
Mexican Independence Day (No School)
Meet Your Coach (Sports Open House) 
Meet Your Coach (Sports Open House)
CTE (No School)

SEPTEMBER

IRISH
P
FS
MS
FSMS
FSMS
P
P
IRISH
FSMS
MS

1
2
4
4
7-11
9
14-22
24
25
28
30

Presidential Inauguration Day 
Initial Reports (B2-K3)
Marian Pilgrimage (1st-3rd)
First Friday Mass (4th-9th) 
Parent-Teacher Conferences (1st-4th)
Progress Reports (1st-9th)
Grandparent´s Day Celebration
Social Thursday (B2-K3)
CTE (No School)
Friendship Tournament Flag Installment
First Trimester Evaluations

OCTOBER

MS
FS
IRISH
P
IRISH
IRISH
FS-MS
IRISH
P
P
IRISH

1-5
1
4-12
11-15
18
19-22
20
20
21
22
29

First Trimester Evaluations
First Friday Mass (1st-3rd)
Friendship Tournament Queretaro 2024
Parent-Teacher Conferences (B2-K3)
Mexican Revolution Anniversary (No School)
Regnum Christi Week 
Report Cards (1st-9th)
TDLA Awards Ceremony 
Report Cards (B2-K3)
Social Friday (B2-K3)
CTE (No School)

NOVEMBER

IRISH
IRISH
FS-MS
P
FS-MS
IRISH
IRISH
IRISH

1
4
6
10-13
12
12
17
18

Irish Christmas Fair
Advent Retreat for Moms
First Friday Mass (1st-9th)
Christmas Festival (B2-K3)
Our Lady of Guadalupe Mass (1st-9th)
Last Day of Cultural Academies 
Last Day of Sports Academies 
Last Day of School (Early Dismissal)

DECEMBER

IRISH
FS-MS
P
IRISH

9
22
30
31

Classes Resume (B2-9th)
Progress Reports (1st-9th)
Social Thursday (B2-K3) 
CTE (No School)

JANUARY

IRISH
FS-MS
FS
IRISH
IRISH
FS
IRISH
IRISH

3
7
12
13-23
14
15
24-27
28

Constitution Day (No School)
First Friday Mass (1st-9th)
Confirmation Talk for Parents & Godparents (2nd) 
IRISH Cup 2025
Friendship Celebration
Confirmations (2nd)
Wellness Week (B2-9th)
CTE (No School)

FEBRUARY

MARCH

FS
MS
FS-MS
IRISH
IRISH
IRISH
FS-MS

4
4
7
14-20
21-27
28
30

First Friday Mass (1st-3rd)
Marian Pilgrimage (4th-9th)
Stations of the Cross
Holy Week
Easter Week
Classes Resume
Children´s Day Celebration

MS
IRISH
FS-MS
IRISH
IRISH
P
FS-MS
IRISH
FS-MS

3-7
5
7
10-14
17
20
26
28
28

Second Trimester Evaluations
Ash Wednesday
First Friday Mass (1st-9th)
St. Patrick´s Week
Benito Juarez Commemoration Day (No School)
Report Cards (B2-K3)
Report Cards (1st-9th)
CTE (No School)
Parent-Teacher Conferences (B2-4th)

APRIL

MAY

MS
IRISH
IRISH
MS
IRISH
P
MS 
IRISH

2-5
4
6
11
16-24
17
25
26-1

Third Trimester Evaluations
Father´s Day Celebration
Father´s Day Mass
Farewell Ceremony (9th)
Portfolio Presentation
K3 Clap Out
Awards Ceremony (4th-9th) 
Academic Regularization (1st-9th)

JUNE

IRISH
MS 
IRISH

1
2-3
3

Academic Regularization (1st-9th)
Extraordinary Exams
Last Day of Activities

JULY

IRISH 
IRISH 
IRISH 
FS-MS
P
FS-MS
IRISH 
IRISH 
FS
MS 
IRISH

1
2
5
7
8-9
12
15
16
22
28
30

Labor Day (No School)
Mother´s Day Mass
Battle of Puebla Anniversary (No School) 
Mother´s Day Celebration (1st-9th)
Mother´s Day Celebration (B2-K3)
Progress Reports (1st-9th)
Teacher´s Day Celebration (Early Dismissal)
Teacher´s Day (No School)
Music Fest (1st-3rd)
5th Grade Clap Out
CTE (No School)

Note: Calendar subject to changes by SEP

School Calendar
2024-2025


