





2024-2025

P-PRESCHOOL (B2-K3)

FS - CAMPUS FIRST SCHOOL (B2-3rd)

MS - CAMPUS MIDDLE SCHOOL (4th-9th) IRISH - (ALL GRADES - B2-9th)

SEPTEMBER

IRISH MS	2	Sports & Cultural Academies begin Open House (4th-9th)
FS	5	Open House (B2-3rd)
FS-MS	6	First Friday Mass (1st-9th)
IRISH	9-13	Mexican Cultural Week
IRISH	16	Mexican Independence Day (No School)
FS	17	Meet Your Coach (Sports Open House)
MS	18	Meet Your Coach (Sports Open House)
IRISH	27	CTE (No School)

OCTOBER

IRISH	1	Presidential Inauguration Day
P	2	Initial Reports (B2-K3)
FS	4	Marian Pilgrimage (1st-3rd)
MS	4	First Friday Mass (4th-9th)
FSMS	7-11	Parent-Teacher Conferences (1st-4th)
FSMS	9	Progress Reports (1st-9th)
P	14-22	Grandparent's Day Celebration
P	24	Social Thursday (B2-K3)
IRISH	25	CTE (No School)
FSMS	28	Friendship Tournament Flag Installment
MS	30	First Trimester Evaluations

NOVEMBER

MS	1-5	First Trimester Evaluations
FS	1	First Friday Mass (1st-3rd)
IRISH	4-12	Friendship Tournament Queretaro 2024
P	11-15	Parent-Teacher Conferences (B2-K3)
IRISH	18	Mexican Revolution Anniversary (No School)
IRISH	19-22	Regnum Christi Week
FS-MS	20	Report Cards (1st-9th)
IRISH	20	TDLA Awards Ceremony
P	21	Report Cards (B2-K3)
P	22	Social Friday (B2-K3)
IRISH	29	CTE (No School)

DECEMBER

IRISH	1	Irish Christmas Fair
IRISH	4	Advent Retreat for Moms
FS-MS	6	First Friday Mass (1st-9th)
P	10-13	Christmas Festival (B2-K3)
FS-MS	12	Our Lady of Guadalupe Mass (1st-9th)
IRISH	12	Last Day of Cultural Academies
IRISH	17	Last Day of Sports Academies
IRISH	18	Last Day of School (Early Dismissal)

JANUARY

IRISH	9	Classes Resume (B2-9th)
FS-MS	22	Progress Reports (1st-9th)
P	30	Social Thursday (B2-K3)
IRISH	31	CTE (No School)

FEBRUARY

IRISH	3	Constitution Day (No School)
FS-MS	7	First Friday Mass (1st-9th)
FS	12	Confirmation Talk for Parents & Godparents (2nd)
IRISH	13-23	IRISH Cup 2025
IRISH	14	Friendship Celebration
FS	15	Confirmations (2nd)
IRISH	24-27	Wellness Week (B2-9th)
IRISH	28	CTE (No School)

Second Trimester Evaluations

MARCH

MS

3-7

IRISH	5	Ash Wednesday
FS-MS	7	First Friday Mass (1st-9th)
IRISH	10-14	St. Patrick's Week
IRISH	17	Benito Juarez Commemoration Day (No School)
P	20	Report Cards (B2-K3)
FS-MS	26	Report Cards (1st-9th)
IRISH	28	CTE (No School)
FS-MS	28	Parent-Teacher Conferences (B2-4th)

APRIL

FS	4	First Friday Mass (1st-3rd)
MS	4	Marian Pilgrimage (4th-9th)
FS-MS	7	Stations of the Cross
IRISH	14-20	Holy Week
IRISH	21-27	Easter Week
IRISH	28	Classes Resume
FS-MS	30	Children's Day Celebration
A 3 7		

MAY **IRISH**

IRISH	2	Mother's Day Mass
IRISH	5	Battle of Puebla Anniversary (No School)
FS-MS	7	Mother's Day Celebration (1st-9th)
P	8-9	Mother's Day Celebration (B2-K3)
FS-MS	12	Progress Reports (1st-9th)
IRISH	15	Teacher's Day Celebration (Early Dismissal)
IRISH	16	Teacher's Day (No School)
FS	22	Music Fest (1st-3rd)
MS	28	5th Grade Clap Out
IRISH	30	CTE (No School)

1 Labor Day (No School)

JUNE

MS IRISH IRISH IRISH P MS	2-5 4 6 11 16-24 17 25	Third Trimester Evaluations Father's Day Celebration Father's Day Mass Farewell Ceremony (9th) Portfolio Presentation K3 Clap Out Awards Ceremony (4th-9th)	
MS IRISH	• •	•	

JULY

IRISH	1	Academic Regularization (1st-9th)
MS	2-3	Extraordinary Exams
IRISH	3	Last Day of Activities